Lo

HITACHE _

{LIST NO. 0310]

1M | Code o, DESCRIPTION M~ FRacE e | code mo. DESCRIPTION M.ﬁ+ fitre
1 9382402 | Housing Assy includ. 2,3 19.60 ] 31 938099 Felt Packing (B) .40

2 938241Z: Brush Holder 230 ] 32 937035 Bearing Cover (B} 0.40

3 949365Z| Siotted Set Screw M4 x5 10 040 | 33 946362 Bearing Lock ) 0.20

4 938242K | Stator Ass’y inglud, 5 115V 17.30 | 34 937901 Seal Packing (B} 0.40

5 937623 Brush Terminal Ass’y 0.30 | 35 937902 Packing Gland 4.60

6 944828 (+) HA. Machine Screw M5 x 65 0.20 | 36 9492392 | (Hd. Machine Screw M5 x 16 10 0.40

7 949454Z| Spring Lock Washer for M5 10 0.40 | 37 9494547 Spring Lock Washer  for M5 L0 0.40

8 | 949555Z] wnNut M35 10 0.40 | 38 | 937807 (H)Tapping Screw M5 x 25 0.20

9 | 937892 Nut Cover 040 | 39 | 9494247 | Washer 10 0,40

10 938255C|  Armature Ass’y  includ. 17,79 115V 42.40 | 40 999038 Carbon Brush 1.50
11 939220 Ball Bearing (6200VVCM) 2101 41 945161 Brush Cap 0.50
| 12 938254F |  Gear Cover Ass'y includ. 13,14,69 1960 § 42 938249 Sleeve 4.40
13 | 938094 Lack Pin 1.50 | 43 | 981685P | Handle (C) for AC/DC switch 8,60
14 948011 C-Type Retaining Ring  for D16 hole 4,20 | 44 50024127 Cord Ass’y wio terminal 6.70
15 939390 Ball Bearing (6201 VVCM) 2.20 § 45 940778 Cord Armor D10.7 0.70
| 6 936853 Felt Packing (A) 0.20 | 46 937904 Cord Clip 0.40
17 | 939385 Bail Bearing (608VVC(2) 2.50 | 47 | 9492187 | (PHd. Machine Screw M4 x 14 10 0.40
18 | 937896 Bearing Cover (A} 0.50 | 48 | 949453Z | Spring Lock Washer  for M4 i 0.40
19 | 949236Z] (+)Hd, Machine Screw M5 x 10 10 0401 49 | 937905 Bearing Cover AC/DC 1.90
20 949454Z | Spring Lock Washer for M5 10 0.40 | 50 981485P Dauble Pole Switch {Screw Type) wio Ipck 24.10
21 | 940533 Feather Key 3x3x 10 0,50 | 54 | 954017 (D Tapping Screw Md x 12 0.20
22 1953270 Gear Ass'y includ. 23,24 35.60 | 53 | 949423Z| Washer for M4 19 0.40
| 23 953271 Gear 25.30 | 56 957561 HITACHI Label 0.20
24 953272 Pinion } 9.50 | 57 949510Z Rivet D2.5 x 4.8 10 0.40
25 849425Z | Washer for M6 10 0.40 | 58 — Name Plate 0.50
26 9494557 | Spring Lock Washer for Mé 10 040 | 59 953254P Washer Nut 5/8"-1UNC 3.20
27 949567Z| Lock Nut M6 10 0.40 | 66 9379812 Side Handle for M14 3.40
28 938252p Spindle 5/8"-11UNC 650 | 67 937913Z Wrench Ass'y 210
26 948920 Feather Key 4x4x30 0.50 | 49 953403P Guard Plate 0.40

| 301939257 | Baill Bearing (6 302V VCM) 280 [ 70 T 937915 Thrust Washer (B) 0.40

Prices are subject to change without notice

77 DISC SANDER

—SAH-180 L

1982.9. 20 (



